

Santa Maria Public Airport District

PARKING LOT AND APRON REHABILITATION

Bid Opening:

Sept. 12, 2025 2:00 pm

Two (2) Addendas Issued

Item	Bid Schedule			Engineer's Estimate		Mission Paving		The J.F. Will Co Inc		G. Sosa Construction Inc		Granite Construction Company	
	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	MOBILIZATION (8% Max)	LS	1.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 23,345.00	\$ 23,345.00	\$ 46,046.00	\$ 46,046.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	AIRPORT SAFETY AND SECURITY (5% Max)	LS	1.0	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 26,351.00	\$ 26,351.00	\$ 65,250.00	\$ 65,250.00
3	SAWCUT	LF	650.0	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00
4	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PAVEMENT SECTION	CY	600.0	\$ 65.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 45,000.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE PARKING BUMPER	EA	95.0	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 8,455.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,250.00
6	REMOVE AND FILL CONCRETE ANCHOR	EA	12.0	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 26,220.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 27,000.00
7	MARKING OBLITERATION 50%	LS	1.0	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21,735.00	\$ 21,735.00	\$ 22,780.00	\$ 22,780.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	SY	1,900.0	\$ 30.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 6.85	\$ 13,015.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 29,450.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 26,600.00
9	UNSUITABLE SUBGRADE ALLOWANCE	T&M	1.0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
10	AGGREGATE BASE - CALTRANS CLASS 2	TON	850.0	\$ 55.00	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 70,550.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 78,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 63,750.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT - CALTRANS	TON	350.0	\$ 215.00	\$ 75,250.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 184.40	\$ 64,540.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 78,750.00
12	CRACK FILL	LF	4,600.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 4.03	\$ 18,538.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 3.42	\$ 15,732.00
13	SEAL COAT TYPE A	SY	10,050.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 52,260.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 57,787.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 55,275.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 45,225.00
14	SEAL COAT TYPE B	SY	9,050.0	\$ 2.00	\$ 18,100.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 38,462.50	\$ 4.66	\$ 42,173.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 40,725.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 31,675.00
15	SEAL COAT TYPE C	SY	9,050.0	\$ 9.00	\$ 81,450.00	\$ 11.05	\$ 100,002.50	\$ 12.75	\$ 115,387.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 108,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 90,500.00
16	MARKING: SINGLE COAT W/O REFLECTIVE	SF	4,000.0	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3.91	\$ 15,640.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 17,600.00
17	AIRFIELD MARKING: TWO COAT W/O REFLECTIVE	SF	1,800.0	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 4.37	\$ 7,866.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 7.06	\$ 12,708.00
18	AIRFIELD MARKING: TWO COAT WITH REFLECTIVE	SF	1,500.0	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 7.36	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 13,875.00	\$ 8.47	\$ 12,705.00
Total Bid:					\$ 488,450.00		\$ 433,530.00		\$ 585,657.00		\$ 621,627.00		\$ 659,995.00
Total Identified on Bid Form:						\$	433,530.00	\$	585,657.00	\$	621,627.00	\$	659,995.00